
Results/Résultats

Boys 14

17 5

4 SEPPE LAENEN BEL SUPERCROSS BVC BIKES
DEVELOPMENT

GBRHARVEY SHORT406

FRAHUGO MAYMONT158

MAIKUN THRILL TEAMITANICOLO' SOFFIATI600

TALENT TEAM WESTNEDXANDER BAK212

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 1

1 2 2

3 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 5

13 JAY BOVILL GBR

FRAADAM AUBIN122

RTC NOORD-OOSTNEDTHIJS BESSELINK216

ITAANDREA FENDONI602

GBRWILLIAM GOODE412

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

3 1 1

1 2 4

2 3 5

5 4 2

4 5 3

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 5

14 MIQUEL HERNANDEZ GALLEGO ESP

FRATOM PETEZKI132

ITAANDREA CAVALLERI612

ODUM RACINGNEDJAYMIO BRINK264

GBRBRADLEY VICKERY414

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 3

1 5 2

3 2 4

5 4 1

4 3 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 5

608 MATTIA BENEDETTI ITA

FRAENZO DE OLIVEIRA160

VERLU�BMX�TEAMNEDMELLE GERRITS214

MEYBO FACTORY TEAM
BELGIUM

BELJOOLS MELIS15

DENRUNE ELK�R-HANSEN712

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

5 2 1

2 4 2

3 3 3

1 1 7

4 5 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 14

21 5

16 JULIAN BIJSTERBOSCH NED TVE OEGEMA DEVELOPMENT

FRAPAUL MASSEGLIA126

ITALORENZO DEL PAPA610

C-WEAR ICE FACTORY TEAMNEDDARIO VAN DIJK256

DENMALTHE DONG JUUL JENSEN718

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 4

3 3 3

4 4 2

5 7 7

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

22 5

17 HIPPOLYTE BOURDEAU FRA

NEDNOUD GARSTENVELD240

DENJANNIK MAIMANN LARSEN720

ITAMATTEO ZANELLA606

FRAGAUTIER SAGNA188

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 3

3 4 2

4 3 4

7 7 7

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

23 6

234 JASPER GERRITSE NED

FRAENZO LALESNEL18

FRAALEXY KLEIN140

FRANOE PLEINDOUX164

ITALIA CHALLENGE TEAMITAAXEL MARTINELLO634

DK FACTORY TEAM BELGIUMBELKAYAN SCHAERLAEKEN306

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 3 1

1 1 5

8 8 8

4 2 3

3 4 4

5 5 2

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

24 6

2 WANNES MAGDELIJNS BEL

FRAMAEL LEMASSON190

FRATHOMAS JACQUIN116

MAIKUN THRILL TEAMITADANNY DI MODUGNO624

AUTSEBASTIAN KOUDELKA588

NEDLUC VAN HAAREN238

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 6 6

3 4 3

4 3 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 14

25 6

130 AXEL BERTHIER FRA

TALENT TEAM WESTNEDMATTHEW SIKMA236

FRAALAN JACORAU154

BELROBIN LEENDERS336

ITANICOLO' ROCCHI618

ESPIAN MORILLO ALVAREZ656

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

3 2 2

8 8 8

2 3 3

4 4 4

5 5 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

26 6

114 KENTIN PERRICHON FRA

SUILUCIEN DUSSEX550

SVKMAXIMILIAN MARENC�K966

ESPJORGE OVEJERO ARTECHE658

FRAMAXIME OLIVE196

DAYLIGHT EUROPE FACTORY
TEAM

BELJIL BOECKX322

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 2

6 5 5

4 3 3

5 4 4

3 6 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

27 6

138 CLEMENT GAMBIER FRA

RUSMAXIM KHROMOCHKIN942

PAMO BMX RACING TEAMSUILOUIS KASPER542

FRAMAXENCE PITON124

ESPCARLOS ORDO�EZ LAGUIA650

BELSEM ARETS338

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 3

1 6 1

6 4 6

3 5 2

4 2 4

5 3 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

28 6

554 FILIB STEINER SUI SWISS CYCLING
DEVELOPMENT TEAM

FRATOM ESPEISSE192

FRALENNY ALBARET144

VERLU�BMX�TEAMBELLOUIS VERHERSTRAETEN302

FRASAMUEL CHAILLOT150

ESPSERGIO DIAZ BAENA652

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 3 2

6 6 5

3 2 4

4 4 3

5 5 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Results/Résultats

Boys 14

29 6

166 SOLAL PIERI FRA

LATEMILS MARTINS TREIMANIS804

FRATOM WON FAH HIN136

VERLU�BMX�TEAMBELTHOMAS WILLEMS308

FRAANTOINE ADAM184

WRSV TALENT TEAM 1GERTIM KOFINK510

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 1

2 2 4

6 6 5

3 5 2

4 3 3

5 4 6

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

30 6

198 PIERO BRES FRA

FRAMATHIS JACQUET180

FRAARTHUR CHAVANON168

LATKARLIS PEDRAUDZIS810

WRSV TALENT TEAM 2GERMAX KOFINK512

BELJORRIT MAES300

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

2 1 2

1 2 3

5 5 6

4 3 1

3 4 5

6 6 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

31 6

6 MARTINS ZADRAKS LAT BMX�YESS TEAM MARUPE

FRAPIERRE GEISSE174

FRAVICTOR AGOSTI182

BMX & 4X TEAM OLYMPUSCZEMATYAs MENTL�K904

BMX EMOTION TEAMBELOWEN MIELCZAREK344

WRSV TALENT TEAM 2GERLUCAS MUES508

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 1 2

2 2 1

6 3 8

3 4 3

4 5 4

5 6 5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

32 6

186 GAUTHIER LAUDE FRA

SUPERCROSS BVC BIKES
DEVELOPMENT

NEDCASPER PIPERS260

GBRJOEL STIMSON408

BELAURELIEN VAESSEN342

IRLNIALL DAVIS480

FRAKYLIAN VATRAN194

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM3M2M1

1 2 1

3 5 2

5 6 6

6 1 3

2 3 5

4 4 4

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 14

Results/Résultats

7 8

2 WANNES MAGDELIJNS BEL

FRAPIERRE GEISSE174

BELSEPPE LAENEN4

ESPMIQUEL HERNANDEZ GALLEGO14

FRATOM PETEZKI132

FRAVICTOR AGOSTI182

FRATOM ESPEISSE192

NEDCASPER PIPERS260

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

8 8

554 FILIB STEINER SUI

RUSMAXIM KHROMOCHKIN942

LATMARTINS ZADRAKS6

BELTHOMAS WILLEMS308

FRAENZO LALESNEL18

SUILOUIS KASPER542

FRAPIERO BRES198

FRAHIPPOLYTE BOURDEAU17

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/4 finals

Boys 14

Results/Résultats

17 8

4 SEPPE LAENEN BEL

BELTHOMAS WILLEMS308

FRATOM ESPEISSE192

FRAPIERO BRES198

FRAHUGO MAYMONT158

FRAKENTIN PERRICHON114

NEDTHIJS BESSELINK216

BELLOUIS VERHERSTRAETEN302

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

18 8

17 HIPPOLYTE BOURDEAU FRA

FRATOM PETEZKI132

FRAENZO LALESNEL18

NEDCASPER PIPERS260

GBRJAY BOVILL13

FRAADAM AUBIN122

BELJOOLS MELIS15

FRASOLAL PIERI166

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

8

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

19 8

6 MARTINS ZADRAKS LAT

FRAPIERRE GEISSE174

SUIFILIB STEINER554

ESPMIQUEL HERNANDEZ GALLEGO14

FRATHOMAS JACQUIN116

NEDJULIAN BIJSTERBOSCH16

FRAMAXENCE PITON124

FRAMAEL LEMASSON190

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

20 8

2 WANNES MAGDELIJNS BEL

RUSMAXIM KHROMOCHKIN942

FRAVICTOR AGOSTI182

SUILOUIS KASPER542

FRAMATHIS JACQUET180

LATEMILS MARTINS TREIMANIS804

FRACLEMENT GAMBIER138

GBRJOEL STIMSON408

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 14

Results/Résultats

9 8

4 SEPPE LAENEN BEL

FRAVICTOR AGOSTI182

FRAMAEL LEMASSON190

NEDCASPER PIPERS260

FRAAXEL BERTHIER130

LATKARLIS PEDRAUDZIS810

FRAALEXY KLEIN140

ITAMATTEO ZANELLA606

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

13 JAY BOVILL GBR

FRAKENTIN PERRICHON114

GBRJOEL STIMSON408

FRATHOMAS JACQUIN116

GBRHARVEY SHORT406

CZEMATYAs MENTL�K904

FRANOE PLEINDOUX164

NEDMATTHEW SIKMA236

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

14 MIQUEL HERNANDEZ GALLEGO ESP

FRAADAM AUBIN122

FRAHUGO MAYMONT158

FRACLEMENT GAMBIER138

ITADANNY DI MODUGNO624

BELAURELIEN VAESSEN342

FRAALAN JACORAU154

SUILUCIEN DUSSEX550

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

942 MAXIM KHROMOCHKIN RUS

SUIFILIB STEINER554

FRATOM PETEZKI132

NEDTHIJS BESSELINK216

ITAMATTIA BENEDETTI608

BELROBIN LEENDERS336

SVKMAXIMILIAN MARENC�K966

ITANICOLO' SOFFIATI600

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/8 finals

Boys 14

Results/Résultats

13 8

192 TOM ESPEISSE FRA

SUILOUIS KASPER542

NEDJULIAN BIJSTERBOSCH16

FRASOLAL PIERI166

FRAENZO DE OLIVEIRA160

ITAANDREA CAVALLERI612

ITAANDREA FENDONI602

ESPJORGE OVEJERO ARTECHE658

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

14 8

17 HIPPOLYTE BOURDEAU FRA

FRAPIERO BRES198

LATEMILS MARTINS TREIMANIS804

FRAMAXENCE PITON124

FRAPAUL MASSEGLIA126

NEDMELLE GERRITS214

FRALENNY ALBARET144

NEDJAYMIO BRINK264

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

15 8

6 MARTINS ZADRAKS LAT

BELJOOLS MELIS15

BELLOUIS VERHERSTRAETEN302

FRAMATHIS JACQUET180

FRATOM WON FAH HIN136

NEDNOUD GARSTENVELD240

NEDJASPER GERRITSE234

ITALORENZO DEL PAPA610

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

16 8

2 WANNES MAGDELIJNS BEL

FRAPIERRE GEISSE174

FRAENZO LALESNEL18

BELTHOMAS WILLEMS308

FRAARTHUR CHAVANON168

DENJANNIK MAIMANN LARSEN720

NEDDARIO VAN DIJK256

FRAGAUTHIER LAUDE186

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 14

Results/Résultats

4 8

2 WANNES MAGDELIJNS BEL

FRAPIERRE GEISSE174

BELSEPPE LAENEN4

SUIFILIB STEINER554

ESPMIQUEL HERNANDEZ GALLEGO14

BELTHOMAS WILLEMS308

RUSMAXIM KHROMOCHKIN942

LATMARTINS ZADRAKS6

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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